
 

H23041 – Wine & Chocolates 
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Mandatory allergens contains: 

✓ ✓ z ✓   ✓ z ✓      

Key 

✓ Listed in ingredients 

z May contain traces 

 

Product Name: High Side Malbec 75cl (14%) 

 

Ingredients: Contains SULPHITES.  

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place and serve at room temperature. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 



 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: Thornton & France Milk Chocolate Bar 80g 

 

Ingredients: Colombian MILK Chocolate (86%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, MILK Powder, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin; 

Flavouring: Natural Vanilla), Colombian White Chocolate (12%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, MILK Powder, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin; 

Flavouring: Vanilla Extract), Gold Sugar Decoration (2%) (Sugar, WHEAT Starch, Glucose Syrup, Colours: E101, E172; Glazing 

Agent: Shellac). MILK Chocolate contains Cocoa Solids 41% minimum, MILK Solids 19% minimum. White Chocolate contains 

Cocoa Solids 35% minimum, MILK Solids 24% minimum. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of NUTS and PEANUTS and EGG. 

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2385 

Energy (kcal):   570 

Fat (g):   38 

Fat of which saturates (g):   23 

Carbohydrate (g):   52 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   48 

Protein (g):   7 

Salt (g):   0.18 

 

 

Product Name: Hamlet Praline Collection 100g 

 

Ingredients: Sugar, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Rapeseed Oil, Palm Oil, HAZELNUTS, Butter Oil, 

Glucose Syrup, Emulsifier: SOY Lecithin (E322), Coffee Extract, Natural Flavours: Strawberry, Caramel, PISTACHIO, Orange 

and Vanilla. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of other NUTS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2363 

Energy (kcal):   565 

Fat (g):   37.5 

Fat of which saturates (g):   20.1 

Carbohydrate (g):   50.1 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   48.6 

Protein (g):   6 

Salt (g):   0.059 

 

 

 


